JUNIOR SCHOOL

CALENDAR

APRIL TO JUNE

APRIL 2016

EVENTS

Friday, April 01, 2016

Saturday, April 02, 2016

Sunday, April 03, 2016

Monday, April 04, 2016

Tuesday, April 05, 2016

Wednesday, April 06, 2016

Thursday, April 07, 2016

GENERAL BODY STAFF MEETING (10:00A.M;ASSEMBLY HALL)

Friday, April 08, 2016

Saturday, April 09, 2016

SESSION BREAK FOR PUPILS CONCLUDES
ALL SCHOOL PARENT TEACHER MEETING (9:00 AM - 12:00 NOON)

Sunday, April 10, 2016

Monday, April 11, 2016

NEW SESSION COMMENCES

Event: Induction Day for New pupils

Class engagement: Welcome Craft Day

(Grade : Nursery-2 ; 9:45- 10:35am; Respective classrooms) LRP- Fts

Library Engagement: International Reading Club and Library Orientation
(Grade: Nursery- 5; 11thApriI-19thApriI ; Library classes as per the TT; JS Library)
LRP- Ms. Chhavi Jain

Tuesday, April 12, 2016

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

Thursday, April 14, 2016

Class engagement: House Meeting Orientation Day for Grades 3-5

Friday, April 15, 2016

RAM NAVAMI (Holiday)

Saturday, April 16, 2016

Sunday, April 17, 2016

Monday, April 18, 2016

Event: PYP Earth Day Celebration Commences - Poster making on ‘Save Earth’
(Grades Nur- 5; During Art Classes; Art room ) LRP: Ms. Nupur Jolly

Tuesday, April 19, 2016

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

MAHAVIR JAYANTI ( Holiday)

Thursday, April 21, 2016

Friday, April 22, 2016

Event: PYP Earth Day Celebration concludes

Saturday, April 23, 2016

William Shakespeare’s Birthday called as World Book Day

Sunday, April 24, 2016

Monday, April 25, 2016

World Penguin Day

Class engagement: Penguin finger painting Day
(Grade : Nursery;9:45- 10: 35am ; Nursery classroom ) LRP — Ms. Jyoti Makkar

Sports: Fitness Test commences
( Grades 3-5; PE Classes)

Tuesday, April 26, 2016

Class engagement: Glossary Making




( Grade:4 ; 10:45-11:35 am ; Grade 4 classroom ) LRP- Ms Neetu Prasad & Ms Komal

Ahuja

Class engagement: ‘Hug a friend day’ Celebration
(Grade : Nursery & KG; 9:45- 10: 35 am; Nursery classroom ) LRP — Ms. Jyoti Makkar
Class engagement: ‘Planting we will go with friends’

(Grade — KG; 9:00-9:45am; Froggy Garden) LRP — Ms . Madhu Nangia

Wednesday, April 27, 2016

Assembly: Assembly - Dumb Charades- Open Ended Talent Hunt

(Grades 3-5 ;9:45-10:35 am ;Assembly hall) LRP: Ms Neetu Prasad

Sports: Aqua Aerobics

Grade 3-5 Aerobics children 10:45-11:35; Swimming Pool) LRP — Ms. Anandita Jain

Thursday, April 28, 2016

Library Engagement: World Book Fest- Day 1

(9:00 am - 3:00 pm at slotted time; Assembly hall) LRP: Chhavi Jain
Competition: Inter-Class Math Quiz

(Grade 3; 10:45-11:35; JPAR) LRP — Ms. Ishita Mathur

Class engagement: Story Telling

(Grade-1 ; 9:45-10:35am; JPAR) LRP- Ms. Debolina Das

Friday, April 29, 2016

Library Engagement: World Book Fest- Day 2

(PYP; 9:00 am — 3:00 pm / time slots for each grade; Assembly hall) LRP: Chhavi Jain
Class engagement: Global Road Safety week

(Grade 1 ; 9:45- 10:35am; Grade 1 form rooms ) LRP - Grade 1 FTs

Sports: Fitness Test concludes

( Grades 3-5; PE Classes)

Saturday, April 30, 2016

MAY 2016

EVENTS

Sunday, May 01, 2016

Monday, May 02, 2016

Library Engagement: Book Donation drive (PYP CAS event) commences
(PYP; Library classes; PYP Library) LRP — Ms. Chhavi Jain

Sports: Inter-Club Soccer Matches Commence

(Grades 3-5; Sport classes; Soccer Field) LRP- Amit Chand

Sports: Yoga Clinic Commences

(Upper Primary; P.E classes; Aerobics room) LRP:Jasoda Rawat
Sports: Inter-House cricket Matches commence

(Grades 3-5; Sport classes; Cricket Field) LRP: Mr Puru Singh

Tuesday, May 03, 2016

Event: PYP Rain Dance : Sunny Cloud Burst twirl
(PYP; 9:45 am — 10:35 am ; A- block courtyard) LRP- Shivani Negi

Wednesday, May 04,
2016

Assembly: Class Assembly by Grade 5A
(9: 45-10:35am; Assembly Hall) LRP: Ms Poonam Singh

Thursday, May 05, 2016

Competition: Inter-class Hindi Handwriting Competition.

(Grade 2- 5 ; (During Hindi lesson; Respective classrooms) LRP- Seema Swami
Class engagement: Rhyme Time activity

(Grade: KG; 9:15am- 9:45am ;JPAR) LRP- Ms. Madhu Nangia

Friday, May 06, 2016

Sports: Inter-Club Soccer Matches Conclude

(Grades 3-5; Sport Lesson; Soccer Field) LRP- Amit Chand
Sports: Yoga Clinic Concludes ( During PE Classes)

(Grades 1-2; P.E classes; Aerobics room) LRP: Jasoda Rawat
Sports: Inter-House cricket Matches conclude

(Grades 3-5; Sport classes; Cricket Field) LRP: Mr Puru Singh




Event: My Tiny palm for my loving Mom : Mother's Day craft

(Lower Primary; 8:55am onwards; Respective classroom ) LRP- Ms. Vidhi Sharma & Shivani
Negi

Event: Mother’s Day Celebration

(Upper Primary ; 9:10am — 9:45am;Assembly hall) LRP — Ms. Ishita Verma & Shivani Negi

Saturday, May 07, 2016

Event: Class Curriculum Orientation Morning
(PYP; 10:00am-12:00pm; Respective classroom), LRP — Ms. Pretty Khosla

Sunday, May 08, 2016

Mother's Day

Monday, May 09, 2016

Competition: Inter class Maths quiz

( Grade -2; 9:00- 9:50am; JPAR) LRP- Ms. Harpreet Kaur
Sports: Squash Clinic Commences

(Upper Primary; P.E classes;Squash Court) LRP: Ashok Samrat

Tuesday, May 10, 2016

Wednesday, May 11,
2016

Assembly: Class Assembly by Grade 5B
(9: 45-10:35am; Assembly Hall) LRP: Ms Lala Rukh Ahmed

Thursday, May 12, 2016

Competition: Inter-house Western Music (Instrumental) competition
(Grades 3-5; 2:35-3.15pm;Assembly hall )LRP- Mr. Francis and Mr.Bilas

Friday, May 13, 2016

Class engagement: Nursery Chicken Dance

(Grade : Nursery; 8:55- 9:45 am; JPAR)LRP- Ms. Jyoti Makkar
Sports: Squash Clinic Concludes

(Upper Primary; P.E classes; Squash Court) LRP: Ashok Samrat

Saturday, May 14, 2016

Sunday, May 15, 2016

Monday, May 16, 2016

Competition: Inter class- Poem recitation Competition

(Grade 1 and 2; 9- 9:50am; JPAR) LRP- Ms. Kritika Malik

Deadline: Submission of Summer HHW

Sports: Basketball Clinic Commences

(Upper Primary; P.E classes; Basketball Court) LRP: Ashok Samrat

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

Class engagement: Guest speaker on Health and well-being.
(Grade : 3 ;10:45-11:35; JPAR) Ms. Ishita Mathur

Wednesday, May 18,
2016

Assembly: Class Assembly by Grade 4A

(9: 45-10:35am; Assembly Hall) LRP: Ms Komal Ahuja

Class engagement: Inter class UOI quiz

(Grade 4 ; 8:55 to 9: 45 a.m. Grade 4 B JPAR) LRP- Ms. Neetu
Class engagement: Global perspective- Slogan writing

(Grade 2; 9:45- 10:35am ; Respective Classroom) LRP- Form Tutors

Thursday, May 19, 2016

Class engagement: Tiny-Tot Circus Day
(Grades: Nursery-KG; 12:00- 12:35 pm ; JPAR) LRP - Ms. Jyoti Makkar

Competition: Inter-house English Recitation Competition
(Grades 3-5 ;9:45-10:35 am ;Assembly hall) LRP — Ms. Lala Rukh Ahmed

Friday, May 20, 2016

Event: PYP Hawaiian Bubble Bash




4

(PYP; 9:45 am onwards; Swimming Pool) LRP — Mr. Ramesh Karwasara & sports team
Sports: Basketball Clinic Concludes
(Upper Primary; P.E classes; Basketball Court) LRP: Ashok Samrat

Saturday, May 21, 2016

BUDDHA PURNIMA (Holiday)

Sunday, May 22, 2016

Monday, May 23, 2016

Competition: Spell Buzz - Inter class spelling competition

(Grade 1&2 ;9-9.50am; JPAR) LRP- Ms Kawalpreet Lamba

Sports competition: Inter house Swimming Competition Commences
(UP; Sport class; Swimming pool) LRP — Mr. Ramesh Karwasara

Tuesday, May 24, 2016

Wednesday, May 25,
2016

Assembly: Class Assembly by Grade 3A
(9: 45-10:35am; Assembly Hall) LRP: Aashna Verma

Class engagement: Dance on Beats
(Grade : Nursery; 9:45- 10: 35 am; Nursery classroom ) LRP — Ms. Jyoti Makkar

Event: Music and Dance Festival LRP: Mr Soumitra Chatterjee

Thursday, May 26, 2016

Competition: Inter-House PYP Tap Dance Competition
(Grades 3-5; 2:15-3:15 ;Assembly hall) LRP : Dance teachers

Friday, May 27, 2016

Sports Competition: Swimming Inter house Competition Concludes
(Grades 3-5 ; Sport class; Swimming pool)

Saturday, May 28, 2016

Event: PYP Parent Morning
(Grades Nur-5: 9: 30 -1pm; PYP Ground Floor) LRP: Pretty Khosla

Sunday, May 29, 2016

Monday, May 30, 2016

Class engagement: Marvelous Monday - Fun Day with music n dance
(Grade KG; 9:45am- 10:35 ; classroom) LRP — Ms. Madhu Nangia
Class engagement: Read-a-thon

(Grade 2 : 9:45am - 10:35 am ; JPAR )LRP — Ms. Harpreet Kaur

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

Library Engagement: Book donation drive (CAS event) concludes
(Library classes; JS Library) LRP — Ms. Chhavi Jain

Wednesday, June 01,
2016

Assembly: Class Assembly by Grade 4B
(9: 45-10:35am; Assembly Hall) LRP: Ms Neetu Prasad

Thursday, June 02, 2016

Competition: Inter-Class art competition
(Grade 5; 9:45- 10:35am ; Assembly hall) LRP : Nupur

Deadline: Online broadcast of Holiday Homework Assignments

Friday, June 03, 2016

Deadline: Explanation of Holiday Homework Assignments to pupils

Saturday, June 04, 2016

Summer Break Commences

Sunday, June 05, 2016




